GRUPO 9 - Feature #5184

Feature # 5174 (New): I. INICIO Y PLANIFICACION

Redactar la Carta Gantt
10/17/2025 09:40 PM - Eduardo Suafa

Status: New

Priority: Normal
Assignee: Eduardo Suafa
Category:

Target version:

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

10/25/2025
11/10/2025
80%

0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

10/21/2025

1/1
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